

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NO.4073/2005

IN &

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)No...../2005

(From the judgement and order dated 17/03/2005 in CRLOP No.2764/2005  
of the HIGH COURT OF MADRAS, MADURAI BENCH)

P. SIVAKUMAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S. BEULA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLP and ex-parte stay)

Date: 18/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Jeetendra Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Uday Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

eternable in  
Permission to file special leave petition is granted. Issue notice r  
four weeks. Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

RDWAJ)

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHA

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER